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# HRÁČ HRÁČ ROZHODCA SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Tomáš Vilhan Oliver Finka Gasper A 1-3 06.04.2024 09:00 1

2 Filip Šuľan Jakub Hubač Horák B 1-3 06.04.2024 09:00 2

3 Matúš Očovan Peter Caban Lukáč C 1-3 06.04.2024 09:00 3

4 Filip Novotka Markus Budáč Kubík D 1-3 06.04.2024 09:00 4

5 Vladislav Leitner Damián Pittner Prachár E 1-3 06.04.2024 09:00 5

6 Tomáš Stračina Maroš Tončo Gréger F 1-3 06.04.2024 09:00 6

7 Adam Kanda Viktor Caban Žilák G 1-3 06.04.2024 09:20 1

8 Zachariáš Petráš Martin Stachera Vasilko H 1-3 06.04.2024 09:20 2

9 Tomáš Vilhan Michal Gasper Finka A 1-2 06.04.2024 09:20 3

10 Samuel Horák Adrián Janičina Šuľan B 4-2 06.04.2024 09:20 4

11 Richard Lukáč Daniel Pavliak Očovan C 4-2 06.04.2024 09:20 5

12 Martin Kubík Matúš Adamský Novotka D 4-2 06.04.2024 09:20 6

13 Adam Prachár Tomáš Petro Leitner E 4-2 06.04.2024 09:40 1

14 Matúš Gréger Matej Brídik Stračina F 4-2 06.04.2024 09:40 2

15 Gregor Žilák Tobias Pliška Kanda G 4-2 06.04.2024 09:40 3

16 Richard Vasilko Ján Bešina Petráš H 4-2 06.04.2024 09:40 4

17 Michal Gasper Oliver Finka Vilhan A 2-3 06.04.2024 09:40 5

18 Filip Šuľan Adrián Janičina Hubač B 1-2 06.04.2024 09:40 6

19 Matúš Očovan Daniel Pavliak Caban C 1-2 06.04.2024 10:00 1

20 Filip Novotka Matúš Adamský Budáč D 1-2 06.04.2024 10:00 2

21 Vladislav Leitner Tomáš Petro Pittner E 1-2 06.04.2024 10:00 3

22 Tomáš Stračina Matej Brídik Tončo F 1-2 06.04.2024 10:00 4

23 Adam Kanda Tobias Pliška Caban G 1-2 06.04.2024 10:00 5

24 Zachariáš Petráš Ján Bešina Stachera H 1-2 06.04.2024 10:00 6

25 Jakub Hubač Samuel Horák Janičina B 3-4 06.04.2024 10:20 1

26 Peter Caban Richard Lukáč Pavliak C 3-4 06.04.2024 10:20 2

27 Markus Budáč Martin Kubík Adamský D 3-4 06.04.2024 10:20 3

28 Damián Pittner Adam Prachár Petro E 3-4 06.04.2024 10:20 4

29 Maroš Tončo Matúš Gréger Brídik F 3-4 06.04.2024 10:20 5

30 Viktor Caban Gregor Žilák Pliška G 3-4 06.04.2024 10:20 6

31 Martin Stachera Richard Vasilko Bešina H 3-4 06.04.2024 10:40 1

32 Filip Šuľan Samuel Horák Hubač B 1-4 06.04.2024 10:40 2

33 Matúš Očovan Richard Lukáč Caban C 1-4 06.04.2024 10:40 3

34 Filip Novotka Martin Kubík Budáč D 1-4 06.04.2024 10:40 4

35 Vladislav Leitner Adam Prachár Pittner E 1-4 06.04.2024 10:40 5

36 Tomáš Stračina Matúš Gréger Tončo F 1-4 06.04.2024 10:40 6

37 Adam Kanda Gregor Žilák Caban G 1-4 06.04.2024 11:00 1

38 Zachariáš Petráš Richard Vasilko Stachera H 1-4 06.04.2024 11:00 2

39 Adrián Janičina Jakub Hubač Horák B 2-3 06.04.2024 11:00 3

40 Daniel Pavliak Peter Caban Lukáč C 2-3 06.04.2024 11:00 4

41 Matúš Adamský Markus Budáč Kubík D 2-3 06.04.2024 11:00 5

42 Tomáš Petro Damián Pittner Prachár E 2-3 06.04.2024 11:00 6

43 Matej Brídik Maroš Tončo Gréger F 2-3 06.04.2024 11:20 1

44 Tobias Pliška Viktor Caban Žilák G 2-3 06.04.2024 11:20 2

45 Ján Bešina Martin Stachera Vasilko H 2-3 06.04.2024 11:20 3
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